Rev.042417-D 1 www.eliteproav.com
Electric Wall/Ceiling Projection Screen
Saker Series
User’s Guide
Important Safety & Warning Precautions
Make sure to read this user’s guide and follow the procedures below.
Caution: The screen’s Black Top Drop is already set to its maximum drop distance. There is NO extra
Black Top Drop in the roller. Please be aware of this as it will void your warranty with Elite ProAV™.

A5
A6
A7
B
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
C
C1
C2
C3
Unit: Inches
SK84XHW-E24 85.7 73.2 85.0 83.9 52.4 76.2 79.4 1.5 71.8 41.2 67.6 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK100XHW-E24 100.7 87.2 99.9 98.9 67.4 91.1 94.3 2.0 79.6 49.0 75.4 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK110XHW-E24 109.6 95.9 108.8 107.8 76.3 99.8 103.0 2.0 84.6 53.9 80.3 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK120XHW-E20 118.1 104.6 117.4 116.3 84.8 108.5 111.7 2.0 85.4 58.8 81.2 20.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK135XHW-E18 131.2 117.7 130.4 129.4 97.9 121.6 124.8 2.0 90.8 66.2 86.5 18.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK150XHW-E12 144.3 130.7 143.5 142.5 111.0 134.7 137.8 2.0 92.2 73.5 87.9 12.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK100NXW-E24 98.3 84.8 97.5 96.5 65.0 88.8 92.0 2.0 83.6 53.0 79.4 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK120NXW-E12 115.3 101.8 114.5 113.5 82.0 105.7 108.9 2.0 82.2 63.6 78.0 12.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK180XVW2-E4 158.0 144.0 156.6 155.2 123.7 148.0 151.1 2.0 119.3 108.0 114.4 4.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
SK180XHW2-E12 171.1 156.9 169.6 168.3 136.8 160.8 164.0 2.0 107.6 88.3 102.6 12.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
Rev.042417-D 6 www.eliteproav.com
Models
Numbers